—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position
Dir, Nursing Svcs Critical Car

Clinical Nurse IV

Dir, Nursing Svcs Intermediate

Dir, Nursing Services
Clinical Nurse IV

Asst Dir, Perioperative Svcs
Clinical Nurse IV

Dir, Respiratory Care Svc
Clinical Nurse IV

Director, Magnet Program
Clinical Nurse IV

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Clinical Nurse IV

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration
Hgh Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$215,534
$203,563
$186,475
$186,234
$185,323
$171,520
$161,160
$152,461
$149,825
$126,882
$106,169

$79,740

$12,043

$10,518



