	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir, Nursing Svcs Critical Car		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$215,534
2.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$203,563
3.	Dir, Nursing Svcs Intermediate		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$186,475
4.	Dir, Nursing Services		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$186,234
5.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$185,323
6.	Asst Dir, Perioperative Svcs		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$171,520
7.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$161,160
8.	Dir, Respiratory Care Svc		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$152,461
9.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$149,825
10.	Director, Magnet Program		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$126,882
11.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$106,169
12.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$79,740
13.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$12,043
14.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Nursing Administration	\$10,518